1. Information required by article 15 of the Law of 2 May 2007

Total Capital

Total number of voting securities

Denominator to be used for transparency declarations
Statutory tresholds

Contact:

2. Structure of shareholding as of 30/09/2013

Number of shares

Acting in cooperation
Beluflo S.A.

Floridienne S.A.
Philippe de Spoelberch
Gaétan Waucquez

SRI

Free Float

TOTAL

637.391
392.035
11.071
216.428
17.857

84.176

275.290

996.857

4.854.769,98
€

996.857
996.857
3% and 7,5%
Marie-Joélle Delmoitié
mjo@floridienne.be
+32 23530028

Percentage
63,94%
39,33%

1,11%
21,71%
1,79%
0,00%
8,44%

27,62%

100,00%



